Juvenile Probation
Budget Amendment
FY 2012

8/17/2012

FROM:
045-0000-251.00-00

TO:
045-9018-880.30-01

FROM:

018-9045-391.01-88

TO:

018-0000-251.00-00

FROM:

018-0000-251.00-00

TO:

018-6401-643.64-78

Fund Equity

Interfund Transfer / Operating Transfer Out

Operating Transfers In / Unclassified

Fund Equity

Fund Equity

Operations Services - Residential Services

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000



